SYLVANIA Luminaires
Wall Mount Lantern Family
Description
The SYLVANIA Wall Mount lights bring contemporary modern
elegance to your home's exterior or interior lighting. These
wall lights have built-in LEDs and offer 5 color selectable
temperatures. Provide light where you want it with different
design options to illuminate a dark patio, entryway, or
provide wall washing lighting with the up-and-down lighting
design options. They come in a black or black and gold finish
over an aluminum frame. Innovative dusk-to-dawn
technology turns on when low light is present. Save on cost
and energy over a lifetime of 45 years - all backed by our
5-year warranty. These products are designed for effortless
installation, requiring no additional hardware.
This family comes with the option to bypass the dusk-to-
dawn sensor. Simply install the provided cap to the dusk-to-
dawn sensor to control ON/OFF via a wall switch.
Benefits and Features
	— 5 CCT switch selectable:
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
	— Dusk to Dawn
	— Wet Rated
	— Easy install
	— 80 CRI
Electrical
	— 120Vac
	— Power Factor > 0.7
Rated Life
	— 50,000 hours (L70)
Warranty
	— 5-year
	— NLB Trusted Warranty Program
Ambient Operating Range
	— 104°F to 4°F (40°C to -20°C)
LEDLUM204R2   3-24
Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source
Traditional System
Wattage
LED System
Wattage
Energy
Savings
Incandescent 65 12.5 84%
Certifications and Listings
	— cETLus
	— RoHS
	— FCC
Installation
	— Luminaires mount to exterior / interior wall
	— Hardwire
1 of 3
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation Wattage Input Voltage CRI Color Temp
Total Fixture
Lumens Color
Case
Quantity
63471 SCONCEDTD1A1000S8SC3BL 29.5 120V 80 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 1000 Black 2
63472 SCONCERDDTD1A450S8SC3BL 12.5 120V 80 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 450 Black 2
63473 SCONCETRIDTD1A450S8SC3BL 12.5 120V 80 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 450 Black 2
64007 SCONCEDUALDTD1A720S8SC3BLSYL 11.5 120V 80 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K 720 Black 2
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Physical Information
Luminaire
Description
(A)
Height
Inches (mm)
(B)
Length
Inches (mm)
(C)
Width
Inches (mm)
Weight
lb (g)
SCONCEDTD1A1000S8SC3BL 11.8 (300) 4.5 (115) 4.7 (120) 2.61 (1184)
SCONCERDDTD1A450S8SC3BL 12.5 (317.5) 5.6 (141.5) 5 (127) 1.54 (700)
SCONCETRIDTD1A450S8SC3BL 12.5 (317.5) 4.5 (115) 5 (127) 2.71 (1230)
SCONCEDUALDTD1A720ST8SC9BLSYL 9.74 (247.5) 5 (127) 4.5 (115) 1.87 (850)
B C
A
63471
SCONCEDTD1A1000S8SC3BL
Ordering Guide
SCONCE XXXX DTD 1A XXXX S 8 SC3 BL
Product Name Sensor Generation Lumen Output Voltage CRI Color temperature Color/Finish
SCONCE = Sconce
SCONCERD = Sconce Round
SCONCETRI = Sconce Triangle
SCONCEDUAL = Sconce Dual Light
DTD = Dusk to Dawn 1A = Generation 1A 450 = 450 lumens
720 = 720 lumens
1000 = 1000 lumens
S = 120V 8 = 80 CRI SC3 = Selectable Color
2700/3000/3500/
4000/5000K
BL = Black
B C
A
63472
SCONCERDDTD1A450S8SC3BL
B C
A
64007
SCONCEDUALDTD1A720ST8SC9BLSYL
B C
A
63473
SCONCETRIDTD1A450S8SC3BL
2 of 3
© 2024 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA
Additional Specifications
	— Suitable for indoor and outdoor, dry, and wet applications.
	— Not intended for use with emergency light fixtures or exit lights.
	— For use in housings that can structurally support a lamp weighing one pound.
3 of 3